
Engage 2022: Conference Attendee Email List

First Name Last Name Organization Email Address

Ada Lopez

Alyssa Corrigan National Museum of Puerto Rican Arts & Culture alyssa@nmprac.org 

Angelina Williams Spark Consulting Group angie@sparkachangenow.com

Anthony Flores House of Puerto Rico San Diego anthony_l_flores@hotmail.com 

Bianca Ortiz Declet Museo De Arte De Ponce bortiz@museoarteponce.org

Billy Ocasio National Museum of Puerto Rican Arts & Culture billyo@nmprac.org  

Carla Acevedo Yates Museum of Contemporary Art Chicago cacevedoyates@mcachicago.org 

Carlos Ruiz-Cortes Institute of Puerto Rican Culture cruiz@icp.pr.gov 

Cheryl Hartup Museo De Arte De Ponce chartup@museoarteponce.org

Dr. Maura Toro Morn Illinois State University mitmorn@ilstu.edu 

Eddie Ortiz

Eduardo Arocho

Elías Carmona-Rivera National Museum of Puerto Rican Arts & Culture eliasc@nmprac.org  

Elizabeth Colon Metaphrasis Language & Cultural Solutions ecolon@metaphrasislcs.com 

Encarnacion Teruel Illinois Arts Council Agency Encarnacion.Teruel@illinois.gov 

Enrique Salgado

Erisbelia Garriga Puerto Rican Institute for Development of the Arts (PRIDA) gierisboricua@gmail.com 

Evaristo Tito Rodriguez AFRICARIBE, NFP titorodriguez@netscape.net 

Felipe Rangel Puerto Rican Institute for Development of the Arts (PRIDA) jfrangelf@yahoo.com

Hazel Colón Titín Foundation hcolon@titinpr.org 

Ignaik K. Cruz Pete National Museum of Puerto Rican Arts & Culture

Iraida Rodríguez-Negrón Museo De Arte De Ponce rodriguez@museoarteponce.org

Ivan Vega Urban Theater Chicago ivanvega@urbantheaterchicago.org 

Ivelissa Rios Boricua Food Influencers

Javier Bonnin Museo De Arte De Ponce

Jeanette Veccini Museo De Arte De Ponce jviecchinilugo@gmail.com   

Jessabet Vivas Capó Institute of Puerto Rican Culture jvivas@icp.pr.gov 

Jessica VanDopDeJesus The Dining Traveler jessica@Diningtraveler.com 

Joe Carballo House of Puerto Rico San Diego joecarballo51@gmail.com

Jose Calderon Hispanic Federation calderonjoser@yahoo.com 

Juan Carlos Gonzalez Inquilinos Boricuas en Acción  (IBA) juancarlos@ibaboston.org

Julius Rodriguez

L. Alejandro Molina HITN l.amolina@hitn.org 

Luis Sebastian Santana HITN serenomi@gmail.com 

Marcos Montero Museo De Arte De Ponce Mmontero@museoarteponce.org 

Margarita Gallagher Club Puertorriqueño de San Francisco margarita.a.gallagher@gmail.com 

Maria Padilla Loisa

Maria Veccini Museo De Arte De Ponce

Maria Corrigan

María Garriga No organization name provided marilu121653@gmail.com 

Marisa Alicea DePaul University MALICEA@depaul.edu

Marta Cerda ASI mcerda@asiservices.org

Mary Jane Udwekoolani

Melissa Gomez Dynamic Events MelissaGo084@gmail.com

Michael Angell Paul M. Angell Family Foundation mike@pmangellfamfound.org 

Michelle Gomez Dynamic Events G.michelle127@gmail.com 

Miguel Cotto National Museum of Puerto Rican Arts & Culture

Mike Claudio National Museum of Puerto Rican Arts & Culture mikec@nmprac.org 

Mike Nieves HITN

Mildred Ramirez, PhD. Riverspring Living & Cornell University Mmrtorres@aol.com

Mónica Félix Chicago Cultural Alliance mfelix@chicagoculturalalliance.org

Motria Melnyk Ukrainian Institute of Modern Art motria@uima-chicago.org

Nereida Andino Bank of America nereida.andino@bofa.com

Nicole Hernandez Puerto Ricans in Action - Los Angeles nherna51@asu.edu 

Orlando Rivera The Chicago Cuatro Orchestra orlando27r@gmail.com

Orysia Cardoso Ukrainian Institute of Modern Art okcrph@gmail.com 

Pedro Zorrilla GFR MEDIA pedro.zorrilla@gfrmedia.com 

Perri Irmer The DuSable Black History Museum and Education Center pirmer@dusablemuseum.org

Professor Jose Lopez Puerto Rican Cultural Center

Raesha Cartagena Puerto Rican Institute for Development of the Arts (PRIDA) cartagena211@gmail.com 

Rebeca Huffman Nieves Boricua Food Influencers

Richard Pena

Rosa Cabrera University of Illinois Chicago - Latino Cultural Center cabrerar@uic.edu

Samantha Abreu Loisa

Scott Hattis Loisa scott@loisa.com 

Sofia Martinez Alvarez Gonzalez Titín Foundation

Vanessa Calderón-Rosado Inquilinos Boricuas en Acción  (IBA) Vanessa@ibaboston.org

Veronica Ocasio National Museum of Puerto Rican Arts & Culture veronicao@nmprac.org 

Yesica Ortiz National Museum of Puerto Rican Arts & Culture yesicao@nmprac.org 
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